ABBOTS BROMLEY PARISH COUNCIL

MEETING DATES FOR 2023.24– VILLAGE HALL

7.00pm 

June		Wednesday 28th June

July			Wednesday 26th July

September	Wednesday 27th September

October		Wednesday 25th October

November	Wednesday 29th November

Budget setting meeting date TBA precept to be submitted by 13th January. 

January		Wednesday 31st January

February		Wednesday 28th February

March		Wednesday 27th March

April		Wednesday 24th April

May     Parish Assembly Wednesday 15th May (proposed)
AGM Wednesday 29th May 


Parish Surgery Dates – Church House – 10-11.00am TBC

Suggest a date for BKV meeting to include community and groups.

